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SM Bowling Mora 27 - 28 april 2019

Liva Vaivade
Eva Ulfsparre

Ann-Charlotte Dahlberg

Lilliann Califf Nilsson
Emma Satterlund
Mari Eriksson

Mairi Shadabi

Marita Sundell

Anneli Orlegérd

. Anna Andersson

. Annette Rundgren
. Majvor Wiss

. Halina Tufvesson

Emma Satterlund
Ann-Charlotte Dahlberg
Eva Ulfsparre

Liva Vaivade

Mari Eriksson

Lilliann Califf Nilsson
Mairi Shadabi

Marita Sundell

Emma Satterlund

Liva Vaivade

Ann-Charlotte Dahlberg

Eva Ulfsparre

Emma Satterlund

Eva Ulfsparre

Svenska mastare:

Silver:

Brons:

Eva Ulfsparre
Ann-Charlotte Dahlberg IK Scania

Liva Vaivade IK Hephata

Emma Satterlund

Damer individuella
Lordag 8 serier

IK Hephata
Trollhadttan DIK
IK Scania

IK Scania
Trollhadttan DIK
Jonkoping DIK
IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK
IK Scania

SK Lundia

IK Surd
Jonkoping DIK
SK Lundia

Soéndag 8 serier

Trollhattan DIK
IK Scania
Trollhattan DIK
IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK
IK Scania

IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK

Semifinal 1 serie
Trollhattan DIK
IK Hephata

IK Scania

Trollhattan DIK
Final 1 serie

Trollhattan DIK
Trollhattan DIK

1530
1492
1391
1378
1345
1310
1273
1261
1232
1230
1170
1167
1043

212

217

180
163

Trollhdttan DIK
Trollhdttan DIK
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Daniel Nises
Szczepan Drapsa
Anders Nordell
Owe Persson

Ulf Andersson
Urban Ljungqvist
Ronny Carlsson
Sergejs Vorobjev
Emil Dahlstrom

. UIf Nilsson Jorlemyr
. Anders Sundberg

. Kent Jaderberg

. Roland Nyberg

. Bo Tufvesson

. Lars-Erik Carlsson
. Krisitan Karlsson

. Sebastian Tallgren

. Gunnar Augustsson
. Allan Follin

. Christer Lindsjo

. Roland Califf

. Anders Fagerberg

. Leif Strang

. Albin Wase

. Sverker Andersson
. Stefan Rubin

. Thor-UlIf Stahlberg

. Ruslanas Minkevicius
. Peter Nilsson

. Ove Brodin

. Anders Lundberg

. Kennert Widell

. David Eriksson

. Jan Magnstréom

. Lars-Goran Persson
. Lennart Hilmersson
. Mikael Nilsson

. Artur Kuczynski

. Ellert Kolm

Herrar individuella

Lordag 8 serier

DSK Dalir

IK Hephata

IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK
Jonkoping DIK
Jonkoping DIK
IK Scania

IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK
DSK Dalir

IK Scania

IK Surd

IK Surd

IK Scania
Jonkoping DIK
DSK Dalir

DSK Dalir

DSK Dalir

SK Lundia

IK Surd

IK Surd
Jonkoping DIK
IK Surd

IK Hephata

SK Lundia

SK Lundia

IK Surd

IK Hephata

IK Hephata

IK Scania

DSK Dalir
Trollhattan DIK
DSK Dalir

DSK Dalir
Trollhattan DIK
IK Surd

SK Lundia

DSK Dalir

DSK Dalir

1600
1558
1547
1527
1487
1475
1438
1436
1431
1404
1381
1375
1364
1362
1359
1332
1319
1292
1273 (X =23)
1273 (X =19)
1261
1259
1253
1252
1234
1211
1206 (X =20 )
1206 (X = 14)
1205
1189
1182 (X =25)
1182 (X =20)
1167
1157
1153
1129
1095
884
859
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Anders Nordell
Sergejs Vorobjev
UIf Nilsson Jorlemyr
Owe Persson
Urban Ljungqvist
Emil Dahlstrom

Ulf Andersson
Ronny Carlsson
Kristian Karlsson

. Lars-Erik Carlsson
. Kent Jaderberg

. Daniel Nises

. Szczepan Drapsa
. Bo Tufvesson

. Anders Sundberg
. Roland Nyberg

Sondag 8 serier

IK Hephata

IK Hephata
DSK Dalir
Jonkoping DIK
Jonkoping DIK
Jonkoping DIK
Jonkoping DIK
IK Scania
DSK Dalir
Jonkoping DIK
IK Surd

DSK Dalir

IK Hephata

IK Scania

IK Scania

IK Surd

Semifinal 1 serie

Anders Nordell

Owe Persson

Sergejs Vorobjev

UIf Nilsson Jorlemyr

Anders Nordell

Sergejs Vorobjev

Svenska mastare:
Silver:

Brons:

IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK

IK Hephata
DSK Dalir

Final 1 serie
IK Hephata
IK Hephata

Anders Nordell
Sergejs Vorobjev

Owe Persson
UIf Nilsson Jorlemyr

1615
1523
1514
1500
1474
1457
1453
1436
1417
1384
1347
1346
1333
1315
1256
1243

191
178

193
157

181
158

IK Hephata
IK Hephata

Jonkoping DIK
DSK Dalir
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Szczepan Drapsa
Anders Nordell
Urban Ljungqvist
Ronny Carlsson
Kent Jaderberg

Bo Tufvesson
Lars-Erik Carlsson
Gunnar Augustsson
Allan Follin

. Christer Lindsjo

. Roland Califf

. Leif Strang

. Sverker Andersson
. Stefan Rubin

. Thor-UlIf Stahlberg
. Ove Brodin

. Kennet Widell

. Jan Magnstrom

. Lars-Goran Persson
. Lennart Hilmersson
. Ellert Kolm

Eva Ulfsparre
Lilliann Califf Nilsson
Mari Eriksson

Marita Sundell

Anna Andersson
Majvor Wiss

Halina Tufvesson

Oldboys

IK Hephata

IK Hephata
Jonkoping DIK
IK Scania

IK Surd

IK Scania
Jonkoping DIK
DSK Dalir

SK Lundia

IK Surd

IK Surd

IK Surd

SK Lundia

SK Lundia

IK Surd

IK Scania
Trollhattan DIK
DSK Dalir
Trollhattan DIK
IK Surd

DSK Dalir

Oldgirls

Trollhattan DIK
IK Scania
Jonkoping DIK
Jonkoping DIK
SK Lundia
Jonkoping DIK
SK Lundia

1558
1547
1475
1438
1375
1362
1359
1292
1273 (X =23)
1273 (X =19)
1261
1253
1234
1211
1206
1189
1182
1157
1153
1129
859

1492
1378
1310
1261
1230
1167
1043
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Herrar:
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IK Hephata 1
Jonkoping DIK
DSK Dalir 1
Jonkoping DIK 2
IK Scania 2
Jonkoping DIK 3
IK Hephata 2
DSK Dalir 3
IK Surd 1
. IK Surd 2
. IK Scania 1
. SK Lundia 1
. DSK Dalir 2
. IK Hephata 3
. IK Surd 3
. DSK Dalir 4
. Trollhattan DIK
. SK Lundia 2
. DSK Dalir 5

Damer:

ar0b-=

Trollhattan

IK Hephata

IK Scania
Jonkoping DIK
SK Lundia

2-mannalag

( Anders N, Szczepan D)
(Owe P, UIfA)

( Daniel N J, UIf N )

( Lars-Erik C, Urban L)
(Ronny C,Bo T)

( Emil D, Anders F )

( Albin W, Sergejs V)

( Kristian K, Sebastian T )
( Christer L, Kent J )

( Leif S, Roland N )

(Ove B, Anders S)

( Sverker A, Allan F )
(Jan M, Gunnar A )

( Peter N, Ruslanas M)

( Lennart H, Roland C)

( Anders L, David E )

( Lars-Goran P, Kennet W )
( Mikael N, Stefan R)
(Artur K, Ellert H)

(Emma S, EvaU)

( Liva V, Mairi S )

( Lilliann C N, Ann Charlotte D )
( Mari E, Marita S )

(Anna A, Halina T)

3105
3014
3004
2807
2800
2690
2688
2651
2648
2617
2570
2507
2499
2411
2390
2349
2335
2306
1743

2837
2803
2769
2571
2273
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4-mannalag herrar

. Jonkdping DIK 5821
( Owe P, UIf A, Lars Erik C, Urban L)

. IK Hephata 5793
( Anders N, Szczepan D, Albin W, Sergejs V )

. DSK Dalir 1 5453

( Daniel N, UIf N J, Jan M, Gunnar A )

. IK Scania 5370

(Ove B, Anders S, Ronny C,Bo T))

. IK Surd 5265

( Christer L, Kent J, Leif S, Roland N )

. DSK Dalir 2 5000

( Kristian K, Sebastian T, Anders L, David E )

. SK Lundia 4813

( Sverker A, Allan F, Mikael N, Stefan R))



1. IK Hephata

2. Jonkoping DIK
3. Trollhattan DIK
4. IK Scania

5. DSK Dalir

Vandringspris

45p
31p
26p
19p
12p
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